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2015 Team Scores by Division 

 
 

Total 
Score 

Team 
Average School Division 

1 1808 75.3333 Issaquah High School 1 - Large 

2 1792 74.6666 Monte Vista High School 1 - Large 

3 1761 73.375 Valencia High School 1 - Large 

4 1738 72.4166 Culver City High School 1 - Large 

5 1656 69 Wenatchee High School 1 - Large 

6 1653 68.8749 La Canada High School 1 - Large 

7 1610 67.0833 South Kitsap High School 1 - Large 

8 1505 62.7083 Venice High School 1 - Large 

9 1451 60.4583 Kent Meridian High School 1 - Large 

10 1395 58.125 Moses Lake High School 1 - Large 

11 1342 55.9166 Granite Hills High School 1 - Large 

12 1248 52 Davis High School 1 - Large 

          

1 1650 68.75 Auburn Mountainview High School 2 - Medium 

2 1617 67.375 Notre Dame High School 2 - Medium 

3 1547 64.4583 Palm Springs High School 2 - Medium 

4 1542 64.25 Reedley High School 2 - Medium 

5 1513 63.0416 Auburn High School 2 - Medium 

6 1504 62.6666 North Kitsap High School 2 - Medium 

7 1469 61.2083 Northwest Career & Technical Academy 2 - Medium 

8 1467 61.125 Genesee Career Institute 2 - Medium 

9 1435 59.7916 Enumclaw High School 2 - Medium 

10 1407 58.625 Ferndale High School 2 - Medium 

11 1315 54.7916 Stanwood High School 2 - Medium 

12 1297 54.0416 Eastmont High School 2 - Medium 

13 1176 49 Banning High School 2 - Medium 

          

1 1618 67.4166 St. Francis High School 3 - Small 

2 1498 62.4166 Servite High School 3 - Small 

3 1476 61.5 Muleshoe High School 3 - Small 

4 1446 60.2499 Olympic High School 3 - Small 

5 1402 58.4166 North Mason High School 3 - Small 

6 1377 57.375 Rosary High School 3 - Small 

7 1305 54.375 Damien High School 3 - Small 

8 1249 52.0416 Orting High School 3 - Small 

9 1229 51.2083 Village Christian School 3 - Small 
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2015 Overall Team Scores 

Overall 
Rank 

Team 
Average School Division 

Total 
Score 

1 75.3333 Issaquah High School Cramer 1808 

2 74.6666 Monte Vista High School Cramer 1792 

3 73.375 Valencia High School Cramer 1761 

4 72.4166 Culver City High School Cramer 1738 

5 69 Wenatchee High School Cramer 1656 

6 68.8749 La Canada High School Cramer 1653 

7 68.75 Auburn Mountainview High School Jaybird & Mais 1650 

8 67.4166 St. Francis High School Alert Services 1618 

9 67.375 Notre Dame High School Jaybird & Mais 1617 

10 67.0833 South Kitsap High School Cramer 1610 

11 64.4583 Palm Springs High School Jaybird & Mais 1547 

12 64.25 Reedley High School Jaybird & Mais 1542 

13 63.0416 Auburn High School Jaybird & Mais 1513 

14 62.7083 Venice High School Cramer 1505 

15 62.6666 North Kitsap High School Jaybird & Mais 1504 

16 62.4166 Servite High School Alert Services 1498 

17 61.5 Muleshoe High School Alert Services 1476 

18 61.2083 Northwest Career & Technical Academy Jaybird & Mais 1469 

19 61.125 Genesee Career Institute Jaybird & Mais 1467 

20 60.4583 Kent Meridian High School Cramer 1451 

21 60.2499 Olympic High School Alert Services 1446 

22 59.7916 Enumclaw High School Jaybird & Mais 1435 

23 58.625 Ferndale High School Jaybird & Mais 1407 

24 58.4166 North Mason High School Alert Services 1402 

25 58.125 Moses Lake High School Cramer 1395 

26 57.375 Rosary High School Alert Services 1377 

27 55.9166 Granite Hills High School Cramer 1342 

28 54.7916 Stanwood High School Jaybird & Mais 1315 

29 54.375 Damien High School Alert Services 1305 

30 54.0416 Eastmont High School Jaybird & Mais 1297 

31 52.0416 Orting High School Alert Services 1249 

32 52 Davis High School Cramer 1248 

33 51.2083 Village Christian School Alert Services 1229 

34 49 Banning High School Jaybird & Mais 1176 

 


